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PhaseCap Energy & %

FMEHE230VAC, = AiEsE

B25674A2052J030
B25674A2072J530
B25674A2102J030
B25674A2122J530
B25674A2152J030
ENEFRE400 V AC,
B25674A4052J000
B25674A4062J300
B25674A4072J500
B25674A4082J300
B25674A4102J400
B25674A4122J500
B25674A4152J000
B25674A4162J700
B25674A4202J000
B25674A4252J000
B25674A4282J100
B25674A4302J000
B25674A4332J000
EERE415VAC,
B25674A4052J015
B25674A4062J315
B25674A4072J515
B25674A4082J315
B25674A4102J415
B25674A4122J515
B25674A4152J015
B25674A4162J715
B25674A4202J015
B25674A4252J015
B25674A4282J115
B25674A4302J015
B25674A4332J015
ENERE440 V AC,
B25674A4052J040
B25674A4062J040
B25674A4062J340
B25674A4072J040
B25674A4072J540
B25674A4082J040
B25674A4082J340
B25674A4092J040

MKK230-D-5.0-03
MKK230-D-7.5-03
MKK230-D-10.0-03
MKK230-D-12.5-03
MKK230-D-15.0-03

= ARk

MKK400-D-5.0-03
MKK400-D-6.3-03
MKK400-D-7.5-03
MKK400-D-8.3-03
MKK400-D-10.4-03
MKK400-D-12.5-03
MKK400-D-15.0-03
MKK400-D-16.7-03
MKK400-D-20.0-03
MKK400-D-25.0-03
MKK400-D-28.1-03
MKK400-D-30.0-03
MKK400-D-33.0-03

= ARk

MKK415-D-5.0-03
MKK415-D-6.3-03
MKK415-D-7.5-03
MKK415-D-8.3-03
MKK4156-D-10.4-03
MKK4156-D-12.5-03
MKK415-D-15.0-03
MKK415-D-16.7-03
MKK415-D-20.0-03
MKK4156-D-25.0-03
MKK4156-D-28.1-03
MKK415-D-30.0-03
MKK415-D-33.0-03

=R

MKK440-D-5.0-03
MKK440-D-6.0-03
MKK440-D-6.3-03
MKK440-D-7.0-03
MKK440-D-7.5-03
MKK440-D-8.0-03
MKK440-D-8.3-03
MKK440-D-9.0-03

© EPCOS (Shanghai) Ltd. 2016

HERE

RR
uF

3 x100.3
3 x 150.4
3 x 200.5
3 x250.7
3 x 300.8

3x 332
3x 418
3x 49.7
3x 56.0
3x 69.0
3x 829
3x 99.5
3x110.7
3x132.6
3x1656.8
3x186.3
3x198.9
3x218.8

3x 30.8
3x 38.8
3x 46.2
3x 51.1
3x 64.1
3x 77.0
3x 924
3x102.9
3x128.2
3x154.0
3x173.1
3x184.8
3x203.3

3x 274
3x 329
3x 345
3x 38.4
3x 411
3x 43.8
3x 45.5
3x 49.3

RIUTE 4 H DD 22 A0
B
50 Hz
kvar | A
5.0 12.6
7.5 18.8
10.0 25.1
12.5 31.4
15.0 37.7
5.0 7.2
6.3 9.1
7.5 10.8
8.3 12.0
10.4 15.0
12.5 18.0
15.0 21.7
16.7 24 1
20.0 28.9
25.0 36.1
28.1 40.6
30.0 43.3
33.0 47.6
5.0 7.0
6.3 8.8
7.5 10.4
8.3 11.5
10.4 14.5
12.5 17.4
15.0 20.9
16.7 23.2
20.0 27.8
25.0 34.8
28.1 39.1
30.0 41.7
33.0 45.9
5.0 6.6
6.0 7.9
6.3 8.3
7.0 9.2
7.5 9.8
8.0 10.5
8.3 10.9
9.0 11.8

MEmHINE
e
60 Hz
kvar | A
6.0 15.1
9.0 | 226
12.0 | 30.1
156.0 | 87.7
6.0 8.7
7.6 11.0
9.0 13.0
10.0 14.4
12.5 18.0
156.0 | 21.7
18.0 | 26.0
20.0 | 289
240 | 346
30.0 | 433
6.0 8.3
7.6 10.6
9.0 12.5
10.0 13.9
12.5 17.4
156.0 | 20.9
18.0 | 25.0
200 | 278
240 | 334
30.0 | 41.7
6.0 7.9
7.2 9.4
7.6 10.0
8.4 11.0
9.0 11.8
9.6 12.6
10.0 13.1
10.8 14.2

R~f

dxh
mm

75x218
100 x 192
100 x 224
116 x 207
125 x 207

75 x 164
75 x 164
75 x 200
75 x 200
75x218
85 x 200
85x218
100 x 207
100 x 224
116 x 192
125 x 192
116 x 224
125 x 207

75 x 164
75 x 164
75 x 200
75 x 200
75 x 200
85 x 200
85 x 200
100 x 207
100 x 207
116 x 192
116 x 207
116 x 207
116 x 224

75 x 164
75 x 164
75 x 164
75 x 200
75 x 200
75 x 200
75 x 200
75 x 200

0.9
1.4
1.7
2.1
2.4

0.7
0.7
0.8
0.8
0.9
1.1
1.2
1.6
1.7
1.9
2.3
2.3
2.4

0.7
0.7
0.8
0.8
0.8
1.1
1.1
1.6
1.6
1.9
2.1
2.1
2.3

0.7
0.7
0.7
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
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PhaseCap Energy & %

EERE440 V AC, = fafsikis

B25674A4102J040
B25674A4102J440
B25674A4122J040
B25674A4122J540
B25674A4142J240
B25674A4152J040
B25674A4182J840
B25674A4202J040
B25674A4162J740
B25674A4252J040
B25674A4282J140
B25674A4302J040
B25674A4332J140
EEHE480 V AC,
B25674A4052J080
B25674A4062J380
B25674A4072J580
B25674A4082J380
B25674A4102J480
B25674A4112J080
B25674A4122J580
B25674A4132J880
B25674A4152J080
B25674A4162J780
B25674A4202J080
B25674A4202J880
B25674A4222J080
B25674A4252J080
B25674A4282J180
B25674A4302J080
B25674A4312J080
B25674A4332J080
EERES25 V AC,
B25674A5052J025
B25674A5062J325
B25674A5072J525
B25674A5082J325
B25674A5102J425
B25674A5122J525
B25674A5132J225

MKK440-D-10.0-03
MKK440-D-10.4-03
MKK440-D-12.0-03
MKK440-D-12.5-03
MKK440-D-14.2-03
MKK440-D-15.0-03
MKK440-D-18.8-03
MKK440-D-20.0-03
MKK440-D-16.7-03
MKK440-D-25.0-03
MKK440-D-28.1-03
MKK440-D-30.0-03
MKK440-D-33.1-03

=RAREE

MKK480-D-5.0-03

MKK480-D-6.3-03

MKK480-D-7.5-03

MKK480-D-8.3-03

MKK480-D-10.4-03
MKK480-D-11.0-03
MKK480-D-12.5-03
MKK480-D-13.8-03
MKK480-D-15.0-03
MKK480-D-16.7-03
MKK480-D-20.0-03
MKK480-D-20.8-03
MKK480-D-22.0-03
MKK480-D-25.0-03
MKK480-D-28.1-03
MKK480-D-30.0-03
MKK480-D-31.0-03
MKK480-D-33.0-03

=RTEE

MKK525-D-5.0-03
MKK525-D-6.3-03
MKK525-D-7.5-03
MKK525-D-8.3-03
MKK525-D-10.4-03
MKK525-D-12.5-03
MKK525-D-13.2-03

HERE

RR
uF

3x 54.8
3x 57.0
3x 656.8
3x 68.5
3x 77.8
3x 822
3x103.0
3 x109.6
3x91.5
3x137.0
3x1564.0
3x164.4
3x181.4

3x 23.0
3x 29.0
3x 34.5
3x 382
3x 479
3x 50.7
3x 57.6
3x 63.5
3x 69.1
3x 76.9
3x 921
3x 956.8
3x101.3
3x1156.1
3x129.4
3 x 138.1
3x142.7
3x152.0

3x 19.2
3x 242
3x 289
3x 319
3x 40.0
3x 481
3x 50.8

RIUTE 4 H DD 22 A0
B
50 Hz
kvar | A
10.0 13.1
10.4 13.6
12.0 15.7
12.5 16.4
14.2 18.6
15.0 19.7
18.8 24.7
20.0 26.2
16.7 21.9
25.0 32.8
28.1 36.9
30.0 39.4
33.1 43.4
5.0 6.0
6.3 7.6
7.5 9.0
8.3 10.0
10.4 12.5
11.0 13.2
12.5 15.0
13.8 16.6
15.0 18.0
16.7 20.1
20.0 24 1
20.8 25.0
22.0 26.5
25.0 30.1
28.1 33.8
30.0 36.1
31.0 37.3
33.0 39.7
5.0 515
6.3 6.9
7.5 8.2
8.3 9.1
10.4 11.4
12.5 13.7
13.2 14.5

MEmHINE
e
60 Hz
kvar | A
12.0 16.7
12.5 16.4
14.4 18.9
15.0 19.7
17.0 | 228
18.0 | 28.6
226 | 29.7
240 | 315
200 | 26.2
30.0 | 394
6.0 7.2
7.6 9.1
9.0 10.8
10.0 12.0
12.5 15.0
13.2 15.9
15.0 18.0
16.6 | 20.0
18.0 | 21.7
20.0 | 241
240 | 289
25.0 | 301
26.4 | 31.8
30.0 | 36.1
6.0 6.6
7.6 8.4
9.0 9.9
10.0 11.0
12.5 13.7
15.0 16.5
15.8 17.4

R~f

dxh
mm

75 x 200
85 x 200
85 x 200
85 x 200
85 x 200
85x218
100 x 207
100 x 207
100 x 207
116 x 192
116 x 207
125 x 192
116 x 224

75 x 164
75 x 164
75 x 200
75 x 200
75 x 200
85 x 200
85 x 200
85 x 200
100 x 207
100 x 207
100 x 207
116 x 207
116 x 207
116 x 192
116 x 207
125 x 192
125 x 192
116 x 224

75 x 164
75 x 164
75x 185
75 x 200
85 x 185
85 x 200
85 x 200

0.8
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.2
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.9
2.1
2.3
2.3

0.7
0.7
0.8
0.8
0.8
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.6
1.6
1.6
2.1
2.1
1.9
2.1
2.3
2.3
2.3

0.7
0.7
0.8
0.8
1.0
1.1
1.1
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PhaseCap Energy & %

MEHES25 VAC, =ik

B25674A5152J025
B25674A5162J725
B25674A5202J025
B25674A5202J825
B25674A5252J025
B25674A5262J525
B25674A5282J125
B25674A5302J025
B25674A5332J125
EEFLE600 V AC,
B25674A6052J300
B25674A6062J200
B25674A6062J900
B25674A6082J300
B25674A6102J400
B25674A6122J500
B25674A6132J900
B25674A6142J600
B25674A6162J700
B25674A6202J000
B25674A6202J800
B25674A6252J000
B25674A6282J000
B25674A6302J000
EERE60 V AC,
B25674A6052J390
B25674A6062J290
B25674A6062J990
B25674A6082J390
B25674A6102J490
B25674A6122J590
B25674A6132J990
B25674A6142J690
B25674A6162J790
B25674A6202J090
B25674A6202J890
B25674A6252J090
B25674A6282J090
B25674A6302J090

MKK525-D-15.0-03
MKK525-D-16.7-03
MKK525-D-20.0-03
MKK525-D-20.8-03
MKK525-D-25.0-03
MKK525-D-26.5-03
MKK525-D-28.1-03
MKK525-D-30.0-03
MKK525-D-33.1-03

=RARERE

MKK600-D-5.3-03

MKK600-D-6.2-03

MKK600-D-6.9-03

MKK600-D-8.3-03

MKK600-D-10.4-03
MKK600-D-12.5-03
MKK600-D-13.9-03
MKK600-D-14.6-03
MKK600-D-16.7-03
MKK600-D-20.0-03
MKK600-D-20.8-03
MKK600-D-25.0-03
MKK600-D-28.0-03
MKK600-D-30.0-03

=Rk

MKK690-D-5.3-03

MKK690-D-6.2-03

MKK690-D-6.9-03

MKK690-D-8.3-03

MKK690-D-10.4-03
MKK690-D-12.5-03
MKK690-D-13.9-03
MKK690-D-14.6-03
MKK690-D-16.7-03
MKK690-D-20.0-03
MKK690-D-20.8-03
MKK690-D-25.0-03
MKK690-D-28.0-03
MKK690-D-30.0-03

© EPCOS (Shanghai) Ltd. 2016

HERE

RR
uF

3x 57.7
3x 64.3
3x 77.0
3x 80.1
3x 96.2
3x102.0
3x108.2
3x115.5
3x127.4

3x 15.6
3x 18.3
3x 20.3
3x 245
3x 30.6
3x 36.8
3x 41.0
3x 43.0
3x 49.2
3x 589
3x 61.3
3x 73.7
3x 825
3x 884

3x 11.8
3x 13.8
3x 1564
3x 18.5
3x 232
3x 27.9
3x 31.0
3x 32.5
3x 37.2
3x 44.6
3x 46.3
3x 55.7
3x 62.4
3x 66.8

RIUTE 4 H DD 22 A0
B
50 Hz
kvar | A
15.0 16.5
16.7 18.4
20.0 22.0
20.8 22.9
25.0 27.5
26.5 29.1
28.1 30.9
30.0 33.0
33.1 36.4
5.3 5.1
6.2 6.0
6.9 6.6
8.3 8.0
10.4 10.0
12.5 12.0
13.9 13.4
14.6 14.0
16.7 16.1
20.0 19.2
20.8 20.0
25.0 241
28.0 26.9
30.0 28.9
5.8 4.4
6.2 5.2
6.9 5.8
8.3 6.9
10.4 8.7
12.5 10.5
13.9 11.6
14.6 12.2
16.7 14.0
20.0 16.7
20.8 17.4
25.0 20.9
28.0 23.4
30.0 25.1

MEmHINE
e
60 Hz
kvar | A
18.0 19.8
20.0 | 220
240 | 264
250 | 275
30.0 | 33.0
31.8 | 350
6.4 6.2
7.4 7.1
8.3 8.0
10.0 9.6
12.5 12.0
15.0 14.4
16.7 16.1
17.5 16.8
20.0 19.2
240 | 231
250 | 2441
30.0 | 289
6.4 5.4
7.4 6.2
8.3 6.9
10.0 8.4
12.5 10.5
15.0 12.6
16.7 14.0
17.5 14.6
20.0 16.7
240 | 201
250 | 209
30.0 | 251

R~f

dxh
mm

85x218
100 x 207
100 x 224
100 x 224
116 x 207
116 x 207
125 x 192
125 x 207
136 x 192

75 x 185
75x 185
75 x 200
75x218
85 x 200
100 x 192
100 x 207
100 x 207
100 x 224
116 x 207
116 x 207
125 x 207
136 x 192
136 x 207

75x 185
75 x 200
75 x 200
75 x 200
75 x 200
85 x 200
85 x 200
100 x 207
100 x 192
100 x 207
100 x 224
116 x 192
116 x 207
125 x 192

1.2
1.6
1.7
1.7
2.1
2.1
2.3
2.4
2.7

0.8
0.8
0.8
01¢)
1.1
1.4
1.6
1.6
1.7
2.1
2.1
2.4
2.7
2.9

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
1.1
1.1
1.6
1.4
1.6
1.7
1.9
2.1
2.3
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PhaseCap Energy & %

FERE230 VAC, =fafiEs

B25675A2052J030
B25675A2072J530
B25675A2102J030
B25675A2122J530
B25675A2152J030
FEHE400 V AC,
B25675A4052J000
B25675A4062J300
B25675A4072J500
B25675A4082J300
B25675A4102J400
B25675A4122J500
B25675A4152J000
B25675A4162J700
B25675A4202J000
B25675A4252J000
B25675A4282J100
B25675A4302J000
B25675A4332J000
R E415 V AC,
B25675A4052J015
B25675A4062J315
B25675A4072J515
B25675A4082J315
B25675A4102J415
B25675A4122J515
B25675A4152J015
B25675A4162J715
B25675A4202J015
B25675A4252J015
B25675A4282J115
B25675A4302J015
B25675A4332J015
FEHE440 V AC,
B25675A4052J040
B25675A4062J040
B25675A4062J340
B25675A4072J040
B25675A4072J540
B25675A4082J040

MKK230-D-5.0-04
MKK230-D-7.5-04
MKK230-D-10.0-04
MKK230-D-12.5-04
MKK230-D-15.0-04

=RAREE

MKK400-D-5.0-04
MKK400-D-6.3-04
MKK400-D-7.5-04
MKK400-D-8.3-04
MKK400-D-10.4-04
MKK400-D-12.5-04
MKK400-D-15.0-04
MKK400-D-16.7-04
MKK400-D-20.0-04
MKK400-D-25.0-04
MKK400-D-28.1-04
MKK400-D-30.0-04
MKK400-D-33.0-04

=AREE

MKK415-D-5.0-04
MKK415-D-6.3-04
MKK415-D-7.5-04
MKK415-D-8.3-04
MKK415-D-10.4-04
MKK4156-D-12.5-04
MKK415-D-15.0-04
MKK415-D-16.7-04
MKK415-D-20.0-04
MKK4156-D-25.0-04
MKK415-D-28.1-04
MKK415-D-30.0-04
MKK4156-D-33.0-04

=RRERE

MKK440-D-5.0-04
MKK440-D-6.0-04
MKK440-D-6.3-04
MKK440-D-7.0-04
MKK440-D-7.5-04
MKK440-D-8.0-04

HERE

RR
uF

3x100.3
3x1560.4
3 x200.5
3 x250.7
3 x300.8

3x 332
3x 41.8
3x 49.7
3x 565.0
3x 69.0
3x 829
3x 99.5
3x110.7
3x132.6
3x165.8
3x186.3
3x198.9
3x218.8

3x 30.8
3x 38.8
3x 46.2
3x 511
3x 64.1
3x 77.0
3x 924
3x102.9
3x123.2
3x154.0
3x173.1
3x184.8
3x203.3

3x 274
3x 329
3x 345
3x 384
3x 411
3x 43.8

RIUTE 4 H DD 22 A0
B
50 Hz
kvar | A
5.0 12.6
7.5 18.8
10.0 251
12.5 314
15.0 37.7
5.0 7.2
6.3 9.1
7.5 10.8
8.3 12.0
10.4 15.0
12.5 18.0
15.0 21.7
16.7 24 1
20.0 28.9
25.0 36.1
28.1 40.6
30.0 43.3
33.0 47.6
5.0 7.0
6.3 8.8
7.5 10.4
8.3 11.5
10.4 14.5
12.5 17.4
15.0 20.9
16.7 23.2
20.0 27.8
25.0 34.8
28.1 39.1
30.0 41.7
33.0 45.9
5.0 6.6
6.0 7.9
6.3 8.3
7.0 9.2
7.5 9.8
8.0 10.5

MEmHINE
e
60 Hz
kvar | A
6.0 15.1
9.0 | 226
12.0 | 30.1
156.0 | 37.7
6.0 8.7
7.6 11.0
9.0 13.0
10.0 14.4
12.5 18.0
15.0 | 21.7
18.0 | 26.0
20.0 | 289
240 | 346
30.0 | 433
6.0 8.3
7.6 10.6
9.0 12.5
10.0 13.9
12.5 17.4
156.0 | 20.9
18.0 | 25.0
200 | 278
240 | 334
30.0 | 41.7
6.0 7.9
7.2 9.4
7.6 10.0
8.4 11.0
9.0 11.8
9.6 12.6

R~f

dxh
mm

75x218
100 x 192
100 x 224
116 x 207
125 x 207

75 x 164
75 x 164
75 x 200
75 x 200
75x218
85 x 200
85x218
100 x 207
100 x 224
116 x 192
125 x 192
116 x 224
125 x 207

75 x 164
75 x 164
75 x 200
75 x 200
75 x 200
85 x 200
85 x 200
100 x 207
100 x 207
116 x 192
116 x 207
116 x 207
116 x 224

75 x 164
75 x 164
75 x 164
75 x 200
75 x 200
75 x 200

1.1
1.8
2.1
2.6
3.0

0.9
0.9
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.3
1.5
1.9
2.1
2.4
2.8
2.8
3.0

0.9
0.9
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.3
1.3
1.8
1.9
2.4
2.6
2.6
2.8

0.9
0.9
0.9
1.1
1.1
1.1
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PhaseCap Energy & %

FERE440 V AC, =fafiEs

B25675A4082J340
B25675A4092J040
B25675A4102J040
B25675A4102J440
B25675A4122J040
B25675A4122J540
B25675A4142J240
B25675A4152J040
B25675A4162J740
B25675A4182J840
B25675A4202J040
B25675A4252J040
B25675A4282J140
B25675A4302J040
B25675A4332J140
EERE480 V AC,
B25675A4052J080
B25675A4062J380
B25675A4072J580
B25675A4082J380
B25675A4102J480
B25675A4112J080
B25675A4122J580
B25675A4132J880
B25675A4152J080
B25675A4162J780
B25675A4202J080
B25675A4202J880
B25675A4222J080
B25675A4252J080
B25675A4282J180
B25675A4302J080
B25675A4312J080
B25675A4332J080
EERES25 V AC,
B25675A5052J025
B25675A5062J325
B25675A5072J525
B25675A5082J325
B25675A5102J425
B25675A5122J525
B25675A5132J225

MKK440-D-8.3-04

MKK440-D-9.0-04

MKK440-D-10.0-04
MKK440-D-10.4-04
MKK440-D-12.0-04
MKK440-D-12.5-04
MKK440-D-14.2-04
MKK440-D-15.0-04
MKK440-D-16.7-04
MKK440-D-18.8-04
MKK440-D-20.0-04
MKK440-D-25.0-04
MKK440-D-28.1-04
MKK440-D-30.0-04
MKK440-D-33.1-04

=RAREE

MKK480-D-5.0-04

MKK480-D-6.3-04

MKK480-D-7.5-04

MKK480-D-8.3-04

MKK480-D-10.4-04
MKK480-D-11.0-04
MKK480-D-12.5-04
MKK480-D-13.8-04
MKK480-D-15.0-04
MKK480-D-16.7-04
MKK480-D-20.0-04
MKK480-D-20.8-04
MKK480-D-22.0-04
MKK480-D-25.0-04
MKK480-D-28.1-04
MKK480-D-30.0-04
MKK480-D-31.0-04
MKK480-D-33.0-04

=RREE

MKK525-D-5.0-04
MKK525-D-6.3-04
MKK525-D-7.5-04
MKK525-D-8.3-04
MKK525-D-10.4-04
MKK525-D-12.5-04
MKK525-D-13.2-04

© EPCOS (Shanghai) Ltd. 2016

HERE

RR
uF

3x 455
3x 49.3
3x 54.8
3x 57.0
3x 65.8
3x 68.5
3x 77.8
3x 822
3x 915
3x103.0
3x109.6
3x137.0
3x1564.0
3x164.4
3x181.4

3x 23.0
3x 29.0
3x 34.5
3x 382
3x 479
3x 50.7
3x 57.6
3x 63.5
3x 69.1
3x 76.9
3x 921
3x 9568
3x101.3
3x116.1
3x129.4
3 x138.1
3x142.7
3x152.0

3x 19.2
3x 242
3x 289
3x 319
3x 40.0
3x 481
3x 50.8

RIUTE 4 H DD 22 A0
B
50 Hz
kvar | A
8.3 10.9
9.0 11.8
10.0 13.1
10.4 13.6
12.0 15.7
12.5 16.4
14.2 18.6
15.0 19.7
16.7 21.9
18.8 24.7
20.0 26.2
25.0 32.8
28.1 36.9
30.0 39.4
33.1 43.4
5.0 6.0
6.3 7.6
7.5 9.0
8.3 10.0
10.4 12.5
11.0 13.2
12.5 15.0
13.8 16.6
15.0 18.0
16.7 20.1
20.0 241
20.8 25.0
22.0 26.5
25.0 30.1
28.1 33.8
30.0 36.1
31.0 37.3
33.0 39.7
5.0 515
6.3 6.9
7.5 8.2
8.3 9.1
10.4 11.4
12.5 13.7
13.2 14.5

MEmHINE
e
60 Hz
kvar | A
10.0 13.1
10.8 14.2
12.0 16.7
12.5 16.4
14.4 18.9
15.0 19.7
17.0 | 22.8
18.0 | 28.6
200 | 26.2
226 | 29.7
240 | 315
30.0 | 394
6.0 7.2
7.6 9.1
9.0 10.8
10.0 12.0
12.5 15.0
13.2 15.9
15.0 18.0
16.6 | 20.0
18.0 | 21.7
20.0 | 241
240 | 289
25.0 | 301
26.4 | 31.8
30.0 | 36.1
6.0 6.6
7.6 8.4
9.0 9.9
10.0 11.0
12.5 13.7
15.0 16.5
15.8 17.4

R~f

dxh
mm

75 x 200
75 x 200
75 x 200
85 x 200
85 x 200
85 x 200
85 x 200
85x218
100 x 207
100 x 207
100 x 207
116 x 192
116 x 207
125 x 192
116 x 224

75 x 164
75 x 164
75 x 200
75 x 200
75 x 200
85 x 200
85 x 200
85 x 200
100 x 207
100 x 207
100 x 207
116 x 207
116 x 207
116 x 192
116 x 207
125 x 192
125 x 192
116 x 224

75 x 164
75 x 164
75x 185
75 x 200
85 x 185
85 x 200
85 x 200

1.1
1.1
1.1
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.5
1.8
1.9
1.9
2.4
2.6
2.8
2.8

0.9
0.9
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.9
1.9
1.9
2.6
2.6
2.4
2.6
2.8
2.8
2.8

0.9
0.9
1.0
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.3
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PhaseCap Energy & %

A
EEBY

TS - xHiiE
TS BE DERE | MEHEINEN | MEWHENE | R 2 i

2Rk FOELF KA

R, 50 Hz 60 Hz dxh (EIN)
uF kvar | A kvar | A mm kg
FEHES25 VAC, =RAfiERE
B25675A5152J025 | MKK525-D-15.0-04 3x 57.7 | 15.0 16.5 18.0 | 19.8 85x218 | 1.5 A
B25675A5162J725 | MKK525-D-16.7-04 3x 643 | 16.7 18.4 200 | 220 | 100x207 | 1.9 B
B25675A5202J025 | MKK525-D-20.0-04 3x 77.0 | 20.0 22.0 240 | 264 | 100x224 | 2.1 B
B25675A5202J825 | MKK525-D-20.8-04 3x 80.1 | 20.8 22.9 250 | 275 | 100x224 | 2.1 B
B25675A5252J025 | MKK525-D-25.0-04 3x 96.2 | 25.0 27.5 300 | 330 | 116x207 |26 B
B25675A5262J525 | MKK525-D-26.5-04 3x102.0 | 26.5 29.1 318 | 350 | 116x207 | 2.6 B
B25675A5282J125 | MKK525-D-28.1-04 3x108.2 | 28.1 30.9 - - 125x 192 | 2.8 B
B25675A5302J025 | MKK525-D-30.0-04 3x115.5 | 30.0 33.0 - - 125 x 207 | 3.0 B
B25675A5332J125 | MKK525-D-33.1-04 3x127.4 | 33.1 36.4 - - 136x 192 | 3.3 B
FEHE600 V AC, = ALt
B25675A6052J300 | MKKB00-D-5.3-04 3x 156 | 5.3 5.1 64 | 6.2 75x185 | 1.0 ©
B25675A6062J200 | MKK600-D-6.2-04 3x 183 | 6.2 6.0 74 |74 75x185 | 1.0 ©
B25675A6062J900 | MKKB00-D-6.9-04 3x 203 | 6.9 6.6 8.3 | 8.0 75x200 | 1.1 ©
B25675A6082J300 | MKK600-D-8.3-04 3x 245 | 83 8.0 100 | 9.6 75x218 | 1.1 ©
B25675A6102J400 | MKK600-D-10.4-04 3x 30.6 | 10.4 10.0 125 | 12.0 85x200 | 1.3 ©
B25675A6122J500 | MKK600-D-12.5-04 3x 36.8 | 125 12.0 15.0 | 144 | 100x192 | 1.8 D
B25675A6132J900 | MKK600-D-13.9-04 3x 41.0 | 139 13.4 16.7 | 16.1 | 100x207 | 1.9 D
B25675A6142J600 | MKK600-D-14.6-04 3x 43.0 | 146 14.0 175 | 16.8 | 100x207 | 1.9 D
B25675A6162J700 | MKKB00-D-16.7-04 3x 492 | 16.7 16.1 20.0 | 19.2 | 100x224 | 2.1 D
B25675A6202J000 | MKKB00-D-20.0-04 3x 589 | 20.0 19.2 240 | 231 | 116x207 | 2.6 D
B25675A6202J800 | MKKB600-D-20.8-04 3x 61.3 | 20.8 20.0 250 | 241 | 116x207 | 2.6 D
B25675A6252J000 | MKK600-D-25.0-04 3x 737 | 25.0 24.1 300 | 289 | 125x207 | 3.0 D
B25675A6282J000 | MKKB00-D-28.0-04 3x 825 | 28.0 26.9 - - 136x192 | 3.3 D
B25675A6302J000 | MKKB600-D-30.0-04 3x 884 | 30.0 28.9 - - 136 x 207 | 3.6 D
FEHIE6CI VAC, = A iERE
B25675A6052J390 | MKK690-D-5.3-04 3x 118 | 53 4.4 6.4 |54 75x185 | 1.0 ©
B25675A6062J290 | MKKB90-D-6.2-04 3x 138 | 6.2 5.2 74 |62 75x200 | 1.1 ©
B25675A6062J990 | MKKB90-D-6.9-04 3x 154 | 6.9 5.8 83 | 6.9 75x200 | 1.1 ©
B25675A6082J390 | MKKB90-D-8.3-04 3x 185 | 83 6.9 10.0 | 8.4 75x200 | 1.1 ©
B25675A6102J490 | MKKB690-D-10.4-04 3x 232 | 104 8.7 125 | 105 75x200 | 1.1 ©
B25675A6122J590 | MKK690-D-12.5-04 3x 279 | 125 10.5 15.0 | 12.6 85x200 | 1.3 ©
B25675A6132J990 | MKK690-D-13.9-04 3x 31.0 | 139 11.6 16.7 | 14.0 85x200 | 1.3 ©
B25675A6142J690 | MKK690-D-14.6-04 3x 325 | 146 12.2 175 | 146 | 100x207 | 1.9 D
B25675A6162J790 | MKK690-D-16.7-04 3x 372 | 16.7 14.0 200 | 16.7 | 100x192 | 1.8 D
B25675A6202J090 | MKKB90-D-20.0-04 3x 446 | 20.0 16.7 240 | 201 | 100x207 | 1.9 D
B25675A6202J890 | MKKG690-D-20.8-04 3x 46.3 | 20.8 17.4 250 | 209 | 100x224 | 2.1 D
B25675A6252J090 | MKKB90-D-25.0-04 3x 557 | 25.0 20.9 300 | 251 | 116x192 | 2.4 D
B25675A6282J090 | MKK690-D-28.0-04 3x 624 | 28.0 23.4 - - 116 x207 | 2.6 D
B25675A6302J090 | MKKB90-D-30.0-04 3x 66.8 | 30.0 25.1 - - 125x 192 | 2.8 D
EPCOSF=mEIiT 524XF5

BT BRI AIE R A9 F & R - @ IR RIR R I~ RAE B . HuRR, HEDRY. EPCOSMYE £, SENTHEA XM, MizH
ITBERIANRF RFEF. TRABNEURRTEFEZWEENTRRAMBNERLT, ATEATABNESTZ. FRERTINER

www.epcos.com/orderingcodes _F # .

10 © EPCOS (Shanghai) Ltd. 2016






ALY OABRERALAT "R ERFEAHNEAMFR. SEFPHETINN~REFREFEAOUENFEER
KN TH. ERERARENHEZERS "SR ERTHENANEN. ZENFTANESX AT YT,
BABTEM. ZERGTTREANRBRET T HMAHER . 250" 185 EZ i BA(http://www.epcos-china.com/
ImportantNotes), = REEFEREMN. PRIAHEXERIYTEE L RHEHE S AREL

© EPCOS (Shanghai) Ltd. - Marketing Communications - A TDK Group Company
Edition 2016 - Ordering No. EPC: 26052-5D00 - Printed in China - PP11161.



